New Zealand Flat Track Nationals 2015

31/12/2014 Event 1

1 56 Jan-Hendrik

374 Nick

260 Keaton
87 James
67 Samuel
10 Hadley

o g b~ wWN

31/12/2014 Event 2
108 Ariana

18 Monique
83 CJ

276 Xan

50 Eugenia
169 Charlotte
100 Tyla
118 Neve
176 Jazmyn
78 Renee
65 Georgia
197 Mikayla

31/12/2014 Event 3

1 279 Pete
2 386 Olivier
3 211 Bruce

31/12/2014 Event 4
141 Krystine

378 Leah

Tuesday, 6 January 2015

Junior Boys
Kuepper

Frame
Swindells
Wilmhurst
Portch

Beech

Junior Girls
Snook

Cleeve
Dillon
Twissell
Lee
Clarke
Smith
O'Connor
McAuley
Teers
Reynolds
Biggs
Masters Men
Denton
Heuze
Begg
Masters Ladies
Davies
Caldwell

Timaru

300 m Time Trial
30.336

30.969
33.814
33.867
34.253
34.457

300 m Time Trial
35.681

35.769
0.00 Did not start
36.415
35.052
36.072

0.00 No time recorded

37.208
34.259
35.619
35.896
34.050

300 m Time Trial
34.497

35.675
40.264

300 m Time Trial
Did not start

39.738
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31/12/2014 Event 5
377 Nicolas

21 Josh

24 Ollie

19 Antony
359 Matej

119 Andrew
33 Mark

16 Jonathan
382 Simon
385 Germain A
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31/12/2014 Event 6
1 17 Nicole

2 44 Jessica
3 139 Melissa
4 392 Dahna

5 369 Deborah
6 31 Rebecca

31/12/2014 Event 7

1 172 Zachary
2 90 Eden
3 342 Josh
4 335 Matthew

31/12/2014 Event 8
1 150 Georgia

68 Sophie
271 Sophie
348 Analiese
61 Boudine
77 Holly

o 0o~ W N

Tuesday, 6 January 2015

Senior Men

Buehler
Whyte
Jones
Nalder
Pravda
Jones
MacDonald
Swindells
Pravda

Tirado O

Senior Ladies

Begg
van Bentum

White
Penty
Marchant
Smith

Intermediate Men

Biggs
Smith
Denton

Bly

Intermediate Ladies

Hurley
Tang

Lowen
Le Roy
Brown

MacKenzie

300 m Time Trial

28.738
28.931
29.279
30.004
30.244
30.700
31.311
32.209

Disqualified
Did not start

300 m Time Trial

30.247
32.241
32.639
32.883
33.130
33.583

National Record

300 m Time Trial

29.318
31.260
32.911
33.917

300 m Time Trial

32.005
33.062
33.584
34.175
36.014
36.693

National Record
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31/12/2014 Event 9 Juvenile Boys 300 m Time Trial

1 372 Aryan Sanghui 35.924
2 375 Luke Denton 37.163
3 57 Kaylum McAuley 37.211
4 368 Hayden Teixeira 38.336
5 55 Chase Morpeth 38.378
6 261 Caldwell 39.475
31/12/2014 Event 10 Juvenile Girls 300 m Time Trial
51 Charli Nevin Did not start
1 60 Ella Benson 35.509
2 379 Qi Miao 36.015
3 28 Caitlin Ferguson 36.206
4 202 Serenity Griffith 36.457
5 71 Tasha McAuley 36.859
6 82 Roshean O'Connor 38.230
7 58 Stacey Ramsay 38.417
8 358 Molly Johnson 40.247
9 400 Ocean Woolley 40.514
10 207 Amy Baird 41.076
11 380 Holly Ward 41.093
12 258 Zena Denton 41.185
13 355 Lydia Stack 41.440
14 203 Nicole Valentine 41.499
15 36 Jasmine Beech 43.076
16 158 Amy Dunn 50.309
31/12/2014 Event 11 Primary Boys 200 m Time Trial
1 41 Trent James 26.963
2 157 Aryan Walimbe 27.516
3 320 Joshua Valentine 28.218
4 357 Ajay Caldwell 34.009
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31/12/2014 Event 12 Primary Girls 200 m Time Trial

1 269 Charlotte Scott 28.011
2 64 Isobel Hill 28.112
3 354 Erin Green 28.605
4 20 Pippa Niven 30.887
5 356 Nicole Teixeira 36.041
1/01/2015 Event 13 Junior Boys 3000 m Final
1 56 Jan-Hendrik Kuepper 5:37.470
2 374 Nick Frame
3 10 Hadley Beech
4 67 Samuel Portch
5 260 Keaton Swindells
6 87 James Wilmhurst
1/01/2014 Event 14 Junior Girls 3000 m Final
83 CJ Dillon Did not start
1 197 Mikayla Biggs 5:56.053
2 108 Ariana Snook
3 169 Charlotte Clarke
4 100 Tyla Smith
5 176 Jazmyn McAuley
6 78 Renee Teers
7 18 Monique Cleeve
8 65 Georgia Reynolds
9 118 Neve O'Connor
10 50 Eugenia Lee
11 276 Xan Twissell
1/01/2015 Event 15 Masters Men 3000 m Final
1 386 Olivier Heuze 6:37.704
2 279 Pete Denton
3 211 Bruce Begg
1/01/2015 Event 16 Masters Ladies 3000 m Final
1 378 Leah Caldwell 7:01.31 National Record
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1/01/2015 Event 17

1
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60
28
71
400
355
358
36
203
158

Ella
Caitlin
Tasha
Ocean
Lydia
Molly
Jasmine
Nicole

Amy

1/01/2015 Event 17b

1
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379
51
82
58

202

207

380

258

Qi

Charli
Roshean
Stacey
Serenity
Amy
Holly

Zena

1/01/2015 Event 18
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83
100
197

78

18
118

CJ

Tyla
Mikayla
Renee
Monique

Neve

1/01/2015 Event 18b
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65
108
176
169

50
276

Georgia
Ariana
Jazmyn
Charlotte
Eugenia

Xan

Tuesday, 6 January 2015

Juvenile Girls
Benson

Ferguson
McAuley
Woolley
Stack
Johnson
Beech
Valentine

Dunn

Juvenile Girls
Miao
Nevin
O'Connor
Ramsay
Griffith
Baird
Ward

Denton

Junior Girls
Dillon

Smith
Biggs
Teers
Cleeve

O'Connor

Junior Girls
Reynolds

Snook
McAuley
Clarke
Lee

Twissell

1500 m Heat
3:04.656 Qualified next event
3:07.53 Qualified next event

Qualified next event

Qualified next event

1500 m Heat
3:29.35 Qualified next event

Qualified next event

1500 m Heat
Did not start
0.00 Qualified next event

Qualified next event

Qualified next event

1500 m Heat
Did not finish
2:59.16 Qualified next event

Qualified next event

Qualified next event
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1/01/2015 Event 19 Senior Men 1500 m Heat

19 Antony Nalder
382 Simon Pravda
24 Ollie Jones
377 Nicolas Buehler
16 Jonathan Swindells
1/01/2015 Event 19b Senior Men 1500 m Heat
33 Mark MacDonald
21 Josh Whyte
359 Matej Pravda
119 Andrew Jones
1/01/2015 Event 20 Primary Boys 400 m Final
1 157 Aryan Walimbe 46.909 National Record
2 41 Trent James
3 320 Joshua Valentine
4 357 Ajay Caldwell
1/01/2015 Event 21 Primary Girls 400 m Final
1 64 |sobel Hill 53.137
2 269 Charlotte Scott
3 354 Erin Green
4 20 Pippa Niven
5 356 Nicole Teixeira
1/01/2015 Event 22 Juvenile Girls 400 m Heat
1 379 Qi Miao 45.84 Qualified next event
2 28 Caitlin Ferguson Qualified next event
3 203 Nicole Valentine
4 258 Zena Denton
5 207 Amy Baird
6 358 Molly Johnson
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1/01/2015 Event 22b Juvenile Girls 400 m Heat
1 60 Ella Benson 46.726 Qualified next event
2 82 Roshean O'Connor Qualified next event
3 58 Stacey Ramsay Qualified next event
4 36 Jasmine Beech Qualified next event
5 380 Holly Ward Qualified next event
6 158 Amy Dunn
1/01/2015 Event 22c Juvenile Girls 400 m Heat
1 51 Charli Nevin 46.491 Qualified next event
2 202 Serenity Griffith Qualified next event
3 71 Tasha McAuley Qualified next event
4 400 Ocean Woolley Qualified next event
5 355 Lydia Stack Qualified next event
1/01/2015 Event 23 Senior Ladies 1500 m Final
1 17 Nicole Begg 2:42.45
2 369 Deborah Marchant
3 44 Jessica van Bentum
4 139 Melissa White
5 31 Rebecca Smith
6 392 Dahna Penty
1/01/2015 Event 24 Intermediate Men 1500 m Final
1 172 Zachary Biggs 2:33.010
2 90 Eden Smith
3 342 Josh Denton
4 335 Matthew Bly
1/01/2015 Event 25 Intermediate Ladies 1500 m Final
1 271 Sophie Lowen 2:50.00
2 150 Georgia Hurley
3 348 Analiese Le Roy
4 68 Sophie Tang
5 77 Holly MacKenzie
6 61 Boudine Brown

Tuesday, 6 January 2015

Page 7 of 24



1/01/2015 Event 26

1
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19
24
359
385
119
16
377

Antony
Ollie

Matej
Germain A
Andrew
Jonathan

Nicolas

1/01/2015 Event 27

1
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372
57
261
368
55
375

Aryan

Kaylum

Hayden
Chase
Luke

1/01/2015 Event 28

1

2
3
4
5
6

379
202
28
82
58
355

Qi
Serenity
Caitlin
Roshean
Stacey
Lydia

1/01/2015 Event 28b

1

2
3
4
5
6

60
51
71
400
380
36

Ella
Charli
Tasha
Ocean
Holly

Jasmine

Tuesday, 6 January 2015

Senior Men
Nalder

Jones
Pravda
Tirado O
Jones
Swindells

Buehler

Juvenile Boys
Sanghui

McAuley
Caldwell
Teixeira
Morpeth

Denton

Juvenile Girls
Miao
Griffith
Ferguson
O'Connor
Ramsay
Stack

Juvenile Girls
Benson

Nevin
McAuley
Woolley
Ward

Beech

1500 m Final

2:35.126

400 m Final

45.584

400 m Semi-Final

46.345

Qualified next event
Qualified next event

Qualified next event

400 m Semi-Final

45,534

Qualified next event
Qualified next event
Qualified next event

Qualified next event
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1/01/2015 Event 29
82 Roshean

67 Samuel
202 Serenity
261

276 Xan

375 Luke

100 Tyla

56 Jan-Hendrik
55 Chase

28 Caitlin

10 Hadley

w w NN P

36 Jasmine

1/01/2015 Event 29b
1 374 Nick

176 Jazmyn
108 Ariana
275 Mark
260 Keaton
169 Charlotte
372 Aryan
60 Ella
57 Kaylum
71 Tasha
118 Neve
368 Hayden
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Tuesday, 6 January 2015

Junior Mixed Pairs

Junior Mixed Pairs

O'Connor

Portch

Griffith

Caldwell

Twissell

Denton

Smith 2:12.460
Kuepper 2:12.460
Morpeth

Ferguson

Beech

Beech

Frame 2:18.36
McAuley 2:18.36
Snook

McCormack

Swindells

Clarke

Sanghui

Benson

McAuley

McAuley

O'Connor

Teixeira

1200 m Pairs Relay Heat

SC6 Disqualified

MSSC Disqualified
MSSC Disqualified

SC6 Disqualified

NEL Disqualified

NEL Disqualified
SC1Qualified next event
SC1Qualified next event
WG Qualified next event
WG Qualified next event
VISS

VISS

1200 m Pairs Relay Heat

SC2Qualified next event
SC2Qualified next event
SC5 Qualified next event
SC5 Qualified next event
SC3
SC3
SC4
SC4
SC7
SC7
SC8
SC8
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1/01/2015 Event 30 Senior Men Pairs 1200 m Pairs Relay Final

16 Jonathan Swindells SC Did not start
211 Bruce Begg SC Did not start
1 33 Mark MacDonald 1:56.48 CHCH
1 24 Ollie Jones 1:56.48 CHCH
2 382 Simon Pravda CZR
2 359 Matej Pravda CZR
3 19 Antony Nalder VISS
3 335 Matthew Bly VISS
4 119 Andrew Jones WG
4 90 Eden Smith WG
5 279 Pete Denton NEL
5 342 Josh Denton NEL
1/01/2015 Event 31 Senior Ladies Pairs 1200 m Pairs Relay Final
1 271 Sophie Lowen 2:03.145 SC1 National Record
1 17 Nicole Begg 2:03.145 SC1 National Record
2 68 Sophie Tang WG2
2 31 Rebecca Smith WG2
3 139 Melissa White WG1 Relegated
3 44 Jessica van Bentum WGL1 Relegated
4 348 Analiese Le Roy SC2
4 392 Dahna Penty SC2
5 378 Leah Caldwell SC3
5 61 Boudine Brown SC3
1/01/2015 Event 32 Junior Mixed Pairs 1200 m Pairs Relay Final
1 56 Jan-Hendrik Kuepper 2:05.057
1 100 Tyla Smith 2:05.057
2 176 Jazmyn McAuley
2 374 Nick Frame
3 108 Ariana Snook
3 275 Mark McCormack
4 28 Caitlin Ferguson
4 55 Chase Morpeth
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1/01/2015 Event 33 Juvenile Girls 400 m Final

1 379 Qi Miao 44.488
2 60 Ella Benson
3 71 Tasha McAuley
4 202 Serenity Griffith
5 28 Caitlin Ferguson
6 400 Ocean Woolley
7 51 Charli Nevin
1/01/2015 Event 34 Junior Girls 800 m Heat
83 CJ Dillon Did not start
1 100 Tyla Smith 1:29.841 Qualified next event
2 176 Jazmyn McAuley 1:31.46 Qualified next event
3 108 Ariana Snook 1:31.69 Qualified next event
4 78 Renee Teers 1:34.76 Qualified next event
5 118 Neve O'Connor 1:42.00
1/01/2015 Event 34b Junior Girls 800 m Heat
1 197 Mikayla Biggs 1:32.232 Qualified next event
2 50 Eugenia Lee 1:33.30 Qualified next event
3 18 Monique Cleeve 1:34.88
4 169 Charlotte Clarke 1:34.82
5 65 Georgia Reynolds 1:36.44
6 276 Xan Twissell 1:39.96
1/01/2015 Event 35 Juvenile Girls 800 m Heat
1 379 Qi Miao 1:37.577 Qualif_ied next event-
Warning
2 400 Ocean Woolley 1:40.64 Qualified next event
3 82 Roshean O'Connor 1:40.94 Qualified next event
4 203 Nicole Valentine 1:50.78
5 380 Holly Ward 1:50.96
6 36 Jasmine Beech 1:51.16
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1/01/2015 Event 35b

1 60 Ella

2 71 Tasha
3 58 Stacey
4 207 Amy
5 355 Lydia
6 158 Amy

1/01/2015 Event 35c

1 51 Charli
2 202 Serenity
3 28 Caitlin
4 358 Molly
5 258 Zena

1/01/2015 Event 36
21 Josh

16 Jonathan
382 Simon
24 Ollie

1/01/2015 Event 36b
19 Antony

359 Matej
33 Mark
377 Nicolas
119 Andrew

1/01/2015 Event 37

1 386 Olivier
2 279 Pete
3 211 Bruce

1/01/2015 Event 38
141 Krystine

1 378 Leah

Tuesday, 6 January 2015

Juvenile Girls
Benson

McAuley

Ramsay
Baird
Stack

Dunn

Juvenile Girls
Nevin

Griffith
Ferguson
Johnson

Denton

Senior Men
Whyte
Swindells
Pravda

Jones

Senior Men
Nalder

Pravda
MacDonald
Buehler

Jones

Masters Men
Heuze

Denton
Begg
Masters Ladies
Davies
Caldwell

800 m Heat

1:38.214

Qualified next event

1:38.80 Qualified next event -
Warning Break
1:41.63 Qualified next event
1:46.80 Qualified next event
1:50.82
2:05.33
800 m Heat
1:37.350 Qualified next event
1:37.54 Qualified next event
1:37.88 Qualified next event
1:47.48 Qualified next event
1:47.94 Qualified next event
800 m Heat
800 m Heat
1000 m Final
1:58.589
1000 m Final
Did not start
2:08.69 National Record
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1/01/2015 Event 39

1 172 Zachary
2 90 Eden
3 342 Josh
4 335 Matthew

1/01/2015 Event 40
1 372 Aryan

57 Kaylum
375 Luke
55 Chase
261

368 Hayden
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1/01/2015 Event 41
1 56 Jan-Hendrik

374 Nick

10 Hadley
67 Samuel
260 Keaton
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87 James

1/01/2015 Event 42
1 100 Tyla

197 Mikayla
108 Ariana
176 Jazmyn
78 Renee
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50 Eugenia

1/01/2015 Event 43
1 379 Qi
28 Caitlin
202 Serenity

2
3
4 82 Roshean
5 58 Stacey
6

258 Zena

Tuesday, 6 January 2015

Intermediate Men
Biggs
Smith
Denton

Bly

Juvenile Boys
Sanghui

McAuley
Denton

Morpeth
Caldwell

Teixeira

Junior Boys
Kuepper

Frame
Beech
Portch
Swindells

Wilmhurst

Junior Girls
Smith
Biggs
Snook
McAuley
Teers

Lee

Juvenile Girls
Miao
Ferguson
Griffith
O'Connor
Ramsay

Denton

800 m Final
1:16.614

800 m Final
1:33.028

800 m Final
1:22.904

800 m Final
1:26.615

800 m Semi-Final

1:35.450 Qualified next event
1:35.49 Qualified next event
1:35.95 Qualified next event
1:38.05
1:42.24
1:47.59
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1/01/2015 Event 43b Juvenile Girls 800 m Semi-Final

1 60 Ella Benson 1:36.056 Qualified next event
2 51 Charli Nevin 1:36.20 Qualified next event
3 71 Tasha McAuley 1:36.38 Qualified next event
4 400 Ocean Woolley 1:39.02
5 207 Amy Baird 1:48.83
6 358 Molly Johnson 1:51.24
1/01/2015 Event 44 Primary Boys 800 m Final
1 157 Aryan Walimbe 1:43.084
2 320 Joshua Valentine
3 41 Trent James
4 357 Ajay Caldwell
1/01/2015 Event 45 Primary Girls 800 m Final
1 64 Isobel Hill 1:49.664
2 354 Erin Green
3 269 Charlotte Scott
4 20 Pippa Niven
5 356 Nicole Teixeira
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1/01/2015 Event 46

77 Holly

141 Krystine

83 CJ
1 17 Nicole
2 369 Deborah
3 44 Jessica
4 31 Rebecca
5 139 Melissa
6 197 Mikayla
7 150 Georgia
8 100 Tyla
9 271 Sophie
10 348 Analiese
11 108 Ariana
12 176 Jazmyn
13 78 Renee
14 61 Boudine
15 169 Charlotte
16 68 Sophie
17 18 Monique
18 50 Eugenia
19 392 Dahna
20 118 Neve
21 378 Leah

Tuesday, 6 January 2015

Ladies (12 yrs and over)
MacKenzie

Davies
Dillon
Begg
Marchant
van Bentum
Smith
White
Biggs
Hurley
Smith
Lowen

Le Roy
Snook
McAuley
Teers
Brown
Clarke
Tang
Cleeve
Lee
Penty
O'Connor

Caldwell

5000 m Final
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
9:28.609
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1/01/2015 Event 47
21 Josh

382 Simon
33 Mark

19 Antony
24 Ollie
172 Zachary
359 Matej
385 Germain A
16 Jonathan
119 Andrew
377 Nicolas
90 Eden
342 Josh

11 335 Matthew
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2/01/2015 Event 48
1 100 Tyla

176 Jazmyn
108 Ariana
169 Charlotte
18 Monique
65 Georgia
400 Ocean
202 Serenity
58 Stacey
118 Neve
355 Lydia
258 Zena
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Tuesday, 6 January 2015

Combined Men Int/Sen

Junior Girls Pairs

Whyte
Pravda
MacDonald
Nalder 4:54.917
Jones
Biggs
Pravda
Tirado O
Swindells
Jones
Buehler
Smith
Denton

Bly

Smith 2:13.374
McAuley 2:13.374
Snook

Clarke

Cleeve

Reynolds

Woolley

Griffith

Ramsay

O'Connor

Stack

Denton

3000 m Final

Did not start
Did not start
Did not start

National Record

1200 m Pairs Relay Heat

SC1Qualified next event
SC1Qualified next event
SC2 Qualified next event
SC2 Qualified next event
WG2

WG2

MSSC

MSSC

SC4

SC4

NEL2

NEL2
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2/01/2015 Event 48b
28 Caitlin

203 Nicole
158 Amy
207 Amy
380 Holly
276 Xan

50 Eugenia
78 Renee
71 Tasha
60 Ella
358 Molly
82 Roshean
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2/01/2015 Event 49
1 56 Jan-Hendrik

374 Nick
260 Keaton
275 Mark
87 James
10 Hadley
368 Hayden
261
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2/01/2015 Event 50
1 100 Tyla

176 Jazmyn
50 Eugenia
78 Renee
169 Charlotte
108 Ariana
60 Ella

71 Tasha
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Tuesday, 6 January 2015

Junior Girls Pairs
Ferguson
Valentine
Dunn
Baird
Ward
Twissell
Lee
Teers
McAuley
Benson
Johnson

O'Connor

Junior Boys Pairs
Kuepper
Frame
Swindells
McCormack
Wilmhurst
Beech
Teixeira

Caldwell

Junior Girls Pairs

Smith
McAuley
Lee
Teers
Clarke
Snook
Benson

McAuley

1200 m Pairs Relay Heat
WG3 Disqualified

WG3 Disqualified

SC6 Disqualified

SC6 Disqualified

NEL1 Disqualified

NEL1 Disqualified
2:30.461 WG1Qualified next event
2:30.461 WG1Qualified next event

SC3 Qualified next event

SC3 Quialified next event

SC5

SC5

1200 m Pairs Relay Final
2:01.784 SC1 National Record

2:01.784 SC1 National Record
SC2
SC2
VISS
VISS
SC3
SC3

1200 m Pairs Relay Final
2:12.473

2:12.473
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2/01/2015 Event 51

A A W WO DN PR

369 Deborah
386 Olivier
16 Jonathan
17 Nicole
150 Georgia
19 Antony
44 Jessica
119 Andrew
90 Eden
31 Rebecca

2/01/2015 Event 52

1

2
3
4
5
6

379 Qi

60 Ella

51 Charli
202 Serenity
71 Tasha
28 Caitlin

2/01/2015 Event 53

1

o 0o~ W N

56 Jan-Hendrik
374 Nick

67 Samuel

10 Hadley

87 James

260 Keaton

2/01/2015 Event 54

1
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57 Kaylum
375 Luke
372 Aryan
55 Chase
368 Hayden
261

Tuesday, 6 January 2015

Senior Mixed Pairs
Marchant

Heuze
Swindells
Begg
Hurley
Nalder

van Bentum
Jones
Smith
Smith

Juvenile Girls
Miao
Benson
Nevin
Griffith
McAuley

Ferguson

Junior Boys
Kuepper

Frame
Portch
Beech
Wilmhurst

Swindells

Juvenile Boys
McAuley

Denton

Sanghui
Morpeth
Teixeira

Caldwell

1200 m Pairs Relay Final
FR Did not start

FR Did not start
1:59.167 SC

1:59.167 sC
VISS
VISS
WG1
WG1
WG2
WG2
800 m Final
1:36.581
1500 m Final
2:53.204
1500 m Final
3:05.290
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2/01/2015 Event 55
1 100 Tyla

197 Mikayla
108 Ariana
78 Renee
169 Charlotte
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176 Jazmyn

2/01/2015 Event 56

1 386 Olivier
2 279 Pete
3 211 Bruce

2/01/2015 Event 57
141 Krystine

1 378 Leah

2/01/2015 Event 58
1 379 Qi
2 60 Ella
3 51 Charli
4 28 Caitlin
5 71 Tasha
6 400 Ocean

2/01/2015 Event 59
1 150 Georgia

2 68 Sophie
3 271 Sophie
4 348 Analiese
5 77 Holly

6 61 Boudine

2/01/2015 Event 60
369 Deborah

17 Nicole
139 Melissa
44 Jessica
31 Rebecca
392 Dahna
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Tuesday, 6 January 2015

Junior Girls
Smith
Biggs
Snook
Teers
Clarke
McAuley

Masters Men
Heuze

Denton
Begg
Masters Ladies
Davies
Caldwell

Juvenile Girls
Miao
Benson
Nevin
Ferguson
McAuley
Woolley

Intermediate Ladies
Hurley

Tang
Lowen

Le Roy
MacKenzie

Brown

Senior Ladies
Marchant

Begg
White
van Bentum
Smith
Penty

1500 m Final
2:53.211

Warning

500 m Final
57.189

500 m Final
Did not start

1:03.701

1500 m Final
3:05.121

800 m Final
1:29.480

800 m Final
Did not start

1:26.739
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2/01/2015 Event 61
1 24 Ollie

19 Antony
33 Mark

385 Germain A
359 Matej

119 Andrew
16 Jonathan
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377 Nicolas

2/01/2015 Event 62

1 157 Aryan
2 41 Trent
3 320 Joshua
4 357 Ajay

2/01/2015 Event 63

1 64 Isobel

2 354 Erin

3 269 Charlotte
4 20 Pippa

5 356 Nicole

2/01/2015 Event 64
141 Krystine

17 Nicole
369 Deborah
44 Jessica
139 Melissa
31 Rebecca
150 Georgia
348 Analiese
271 Sophie
68 Sophie
61 Boudine
77 Holly
392 Dahna
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Tuesday, 6 January 2015

Senior Men
Jones

Nalder
MacDonald
Tirado O
Pravda
Jones
Swindells
Buehler
Primary Boys
Walimbe
James
Valentine
Caldwell

Primary Girls
Hill
Green
Scott
Niven

Teixeira

Combined Ladies Int/Sen
Davies

Begg
Marchant
van Bentum
White
Smith
Hurley

Le Roy
Lowen
Tang
Brown
MacKenzie

Penty

800 m Final
1:17.150

Warning
Warning

200 m Final
24.969

200 m Final
26.289

3000 m Final
Did not start

5:27.410 National Record
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2/01/2015 Event 65 Men (12 yrs and over)  George Hailes Memorial (Men 12 yrs & Over) 10,000 m Final

382 Simon Pravda Did not start
119 Andrew Jones Did not start
16 Jonathan Swindells Did not start
21 Josh Whyte Did not start
1 24 Ollie Jones 18:33.745
2 19 Antony Nalder
3 172 Zachary Biggs
4 385 Germain A Tirado O
5 56 Jan-Hendrik Kuepper
6 359 Matej Pravda
7 374 Nick Frame
8 377 Nicolas Buehler
9 90 Eden Smith
10 342 Josh Denton
11 386 Olivier Heuze
12 67 Samuel Portch
13 335 Matthew Bly
14 10 Hadley Beech
15 87 James Wilmhurst
16 279 Pete Denton
17 211 Bruce Begg
2/01/2015 Event 66 Junior Girls 1500 m Team Relay Heat
358 Molly Johnson SC4 Disqualified
51 Charli Nevin SC4 Disqualified
207 Amy Baird SC4 Disqualified
1 60 Ella Benson 2:53.827 SC2Quialified next event
1 71 Tasha McAuley 2:53.827 SC2Qualified next event
1 169 Charlotte Clarke 2:53.827 SC2Qualified next event
2 276 Xan Twissell NEL
2 380 Holly Ward NEL
2 258 Zena Denton NEL
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2/01/2015 Event 66b

1

1

[
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100

108

176

50
78
65
203
28
18
58
118
82

Tyla
Ariana
Jazmyn
Eugenia
Renee
Georgia
Nicole
Caitlin
Monique
Stacey
Neve

Roshean

2/01/2015 Event 67

1

1
1
2
2
2

374
260
56
57
372
275

Nick

Keaton
Jan-Hendrik
Kaylum
Aryan

Mark

2/01/2015 Event 68

1

W W W N NN P

348
17
271
44
31
139
61
378
392

Analiese
Nicole
Sophie
Jessica
Rebecca
Melissa
Boudine
Leah

Dahna

Tuesday, 6 January 2015

Junior Girls
Smith

Snook
McAuley

Lee
Teers
Reynolds
Valentine
Ferguson
Cleeve
Ramsay
O'Connor

O'Connor

Junior Boys
Frame

Swindells
Kuepper
McAuley
Sanghui

McCormack

Senior Ladies
Le Roy

Begg
Lowen

van Bentum
Smith

White
Brown
Caldwell
Penty

1500 m Team Relay Heat

2:42.794

2:42.794

2:42.794

2:49.75
2:49.75
2:49.75
3:02.99
3:02.99
3:02.99
3:35.07
3:35.07
3:35.07

SC1Qualified next event
National Record
SC1Qualified next event
National Record
SC1Qualified next event
National Record

WG1 Qualified next event

WG1 Qualified next event
WG1 Qualified next event
WG2 Qualified next event
WG2 Qualified next event
WG2 Qualified next event
SC3
SC3
SC3

1500 m Team Relay Final

2:33.968
2:33.968
2:33.968

SC1
SC1
SC1
SC2
SC2
SC2

3000 m Team Relay Final

5:11.900
5:11.900
5:11.900

SC1
SC1
SC1
WG
WG
WG
SC2
SC2
SC2
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w W w N NN R R

50
65
78
100
176
108
169
71
60
18
203
28

Eugenia
Georgia
Renee
Tyla
Jazmyn
Ariana
Charlotte
Tasha
Ella
Monique
Nicole

Caitlin

2/01/2015 Event 70

1

N N NN PR

31
139
119

90
392

16
211

61

Rebecca
Melissa
Andrew
Eden
Dahna
Jonathan
Bruce

Boudine

2/01/2015 Event 71

1

W W W W N MDD NN DN P P

56
374
100
108
358
275
207
260
158
261
368

51

Jan-Hendrik
Nick

Tyla

Ariana
Molly

Mark

Amy

Keaton

Amy

Hayden
Charli

Tuesday, 6 January 2015

Junior Girls
Lee

Reynolds
Teers
Smith
McAuley
Snook
Clarke
McAuley
Benson
Cleeve
Valentine

Ferguson

Senior Mixed
Smith

White
Jones
Smith
Penty
Swindells

Begg
Brown

Junior Mixed
Kuepper

Frame
Smith
Snook
Johnson
McCormack
Baird
Swindells
Dunn
Caldwell
Teixeira

Nevin

1500 m Team Relay Final

2:43.762
2:43.762
2:43.762

Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified

3200 m Team Relay Final

5:37.924
5:37.924
5:37.924
5:37.924

WG
WG
WG
WG
SC
SC
SC
SC

1600 m Team Relay Final

2:48.259
2:48.259
2:48.259
2:48.259

SC1 National Record
SC1 National Record
SC1 National Record
SC1 National Record
SC2
SC2
SC2
SC2
SC3
SC3
SC3
SC3
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